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ANEXO UNICO

VIGENCIA; MARZ0/2026

CATEGORIA CANTIDAD
4 ‘ 1 (UNO)
— B 2 (DOS)
C 3 (TRES)
D 4 (CUATRO) |
E 5 (CINCO)
F 6 (SEIS)
G 7 (SIETE)
H 8 (OCHO)
I 9 (NUEVE)
J 10 (DIEZ)
-

GJOR PASIVO
Instituto de Seguros de Jujuy

IMPORTE

72.000,00
144.000,00
216.000,00
288.000,00
359.900,00
431.800,00
503.700,00
575.600,00

647.500,00

719.400,00

T
RIA DE LOS A, REYNAGA

Vocal Sector Active
Instituto de Seguros de Jujuy



